
 

CLUBS NZ NATIONAL 

MEN’S INDOOR BOWLS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16
th

 JUNE 2025  ---  19
th

 JUNE 2025 

 

 

 

 

HOSTED BY 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ACCOMMODATION LISTING 
 
  



HOST CLUB:   

Invercargill 
Workingmen’s Club 

127 Don Street 
(Main Entrance) 

www.iwmc.co.nz 

   

VENUE:   

Southland Indoor 
Bowls Centre 

50 Onslow Street www.sporty.co.nz/southlandindoorbowls 

   

HOTELS:   

Ascot Park Hotel Cnr Racecourse Road 
and Tay Street 

www.ascotparkhotel.co.nz 

Kelvin Hotel 20 Kelvin Street www.kelvinhotel.co.nz 

The Langlands Hotel 59 Dee Street www.thelanglands.co.nz 

   

MOTELS:   

295 on Tay 295 Tay Street www.295ontay.co.nz 

388 Tay Motel 388 Tay Street www.388taymotel.co.nz 

554 Moana Court 554 Tay Street www.554moanacourt.co.nz 

Admiral Court 327 Tay Street www.admiralcourt.co.nz 

Ashlar 81 Queens Drive www.ashlarmotel.co.nz 

Balmoral Lodge 265 Tay Street www.balmoralmotel.co.nz 

Bella Vista 240 Tay Street www.bellavista.co.nz/our-motels/invercargill 

Birchwood Manor 189 Tay Street www.birchwoodmanor.co.nz 

Colonial 143 Mary Street www.colonial-motel.co.nz 

Colonial on Tay 325 Tay Street www.colonialontay.co.nz 

Comfort Inn Tayesta 343 Tay Street www.tayestamotel.co.nz 

Hacienda 678 Tay Street www.haciendamotel.co.nz 

Heritage Court 56 Thomson Street www.heritagecourtmotel.nz 

Homestead Villa Cnr Avenal and  
Dee Streets 

www.villamotel.co.nz 

Monarch Motel 633 Tay Street www.monarchmotel.co.nz 

Queens Park 85 Alice Street www.queensparkmotels.co.nz 

Surrey Court Motel 400 Tay Street www.surreycourt.co.nz 

Tower Lodge 119 Queens Drive www.towerlodgemotel.co.nz 

Townsman Motor 
Lodge 

195 Tay Street www.townsman.co.nz 

   

APARTMENTS:   

Admiral Court 327 Tay Street www.admiralcourt.co.nz 

Golden Leaf 15 Thomson Street www.goldenleafapts.travelto.com 

Ibis Styles 15 Tay Street www.all.accor.com/hotel/A0B2/index.en.shtml 

Quest 10 Dee Street www.questapartments.co.nz/properties/south
-island/invercargill/quest-invercargill 

The Lodges at 
Transport World 

23 Anglem Street www.lodgestransportworld.nz 

 


